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American Water Works

Association

Western Canada

Section

Executive Committee

Robert Caudron
Aaron Charlton
Dylan Gerlack
Joe Scavarelli
Don MacKenzie
Rynette Moore.Guillaume
Educator
1 Steve Ducharme
2 Don MacKenzie
3 Joe Scavarelli
4 Quinn La Valley
5
Purveyor
1 Aaron Charlton
2 Graeme Dennis
3 Dylan Gerlack
4 Robert Glowacki
5 Kevin Lang
6 Colin Stebner
7 Kathy Jonzon
Regulator
1 Perry Wager
2 Rynette Moore.Guillaume
Manufacturer/Agent
1 Moheb Fanous
2 Bryon Keats
Certification Officer
1 Matthew Fontaine
2 Gerald Murray
3 Gary Wagner

Executive Members

1 Robert

Caudron

Cross Connection Control Committee

NAIT Chair

City of Calgary Vice Chair

EPCOR Water Services Inc Past Chair

CCCTI Education Chair
SAIT Education Vice Chair
WCS AWWA Board Liaison

Piping Industry Technical College

SAIT

CCCTI

Technical Safety Authority of Saskatchewan

City of Calgary

City of Medicine Hat
EPCOR Water Services Inc
City of Winnipeg

City of Regina

City of Red Deer
Aquatera

Alberta Municipal Affairs
SaskWater

Watts Industries Canada Inc
Zurn Industries Ltd

Red River College
Prairie West Cross Connection Control Training

Winnipeg

Calgary

Calgary
Saskatoon

Calgary
Medicine Hat
Edmonton
Winnipeg
Regina

Red Deer
Grande Prairie

Calgary
Moose Jaw

Burlington
Calgary

Winnipeg
Saskatoon

Calgary

St Albert

MB
AB
AB
SK

AB
AB
AB
MB
SK
AB
AB

AB
SK

ON
AB

MB
SK
AB

AB

steve@pipingindustrytechnicalcollege.ca

donnie.mackenzie@sait.ca
joe@neptuneplumbing.ca
quinnlavalley@hotmail.com

Aaron.Charlton@calgary.ca
graden@medicinehat.ca
dgerlack@epcor.com
Robertglowacki@winnipeg.ca
klang@regina.ca
colin.stebner@reddeer.ca
kjonzon@aquatera.ca

perry.wager@gov.ab.ca
rynette_moore@hotmail.com

Moe.Fanous@WATTSwater.COM

bryon.keats@zurn.com
mrfontaine@rrc.ca
Backflowtraining@outlook.com

gdwags@gmail.com

robcaudron@gmail.com

204.471.6070
403.797.3270
403 255.7938
306.221.2554

403.519.5466
403.527.6362
780.412.6888
204.986.2212
306.777.7641
403.342.8750
780.718.8936

403.355.4163
306.694.3941

905.332.4090
403.801.5274

204.632.3843
306.280.2750
403 281.3922

780.378.7239
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